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7 Well 14 Bangestan
g Well 12 Bangestan
9 Well 15 Bangestan
10 Well 05 Bangestan
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Code Description

BINAK OILFIELD DEVELOPMENT
SURFACE WORK-PACKAGES

BASED ON PACKAGES

W.F.
(Total)

Last Progress%

This Period

Up to now Progress%

Client Approval
1402/02/03

1-1 |General

5.32%

59.37%

0.39%

59.76%

44.18%

2-1 |Engineering 0.36% 51.26% 1.08% 52.34% 48.76%
2-2 |Procurement 11.14% 3.74% 0.05% 3.79% 3.12%
2-3 |Construction 6.68% 18.81% 0.02% 18.83% 16.94%

Handover

3-1 |Engineering 2.37% 45.61% 0.31% 45.91% 45.61%
3-2 |Procurement 59.19% 6.94% 0.83% 7.78% 3.02%
3-3 |Construction 13.92% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
3.4 |Commissioning, Startup & 1.01% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
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Client
s W.F. W.F. Last . . Up to now
Deschption (Disc) (Total) Reliup Progress% LS Reried Progress% 1:3;;8‘2’7:)3
Total Project 100.000% 100.000% 100.00% 10.21% 0.53% 10.74% 6.68%

SUB-Surface DEVELOPMENT

SURFACE DEVELOPMENT

52.342%

46.522%

52.342% 52.338%

46.522% 46.522%

59.373%

10.225%

0.387%

0.061%

0.655%

59.76%

10.29%

44.18%

9.11%
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W.F.(::Discp.) WF.(Total)

Description
100.00% 100.000%

1-1 Project Management 100.00% 5.32%
2-1 Engineering 1.99% 0.36%
2-2 Procurement 61.26% 11.14%
2-3 Construction 36.75% 6.68%
3-1 Engineering 3.09% 2.37%
3-2 Procurement 77.39% 59.19%
3-3 Construction 18.20% 13.92%
3-4 Commissioning, Startup & 1.3% 1.01%
Handover
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